PLATES

All Served with Super Basmati Rice,

Veggie Curry, House Salad, Warm
Pita

Curry Fried Chicken Plate  $10.99

Grilled Thandoori Chicken Pla$40.99

Curry Fried Fish Plate $10.99

Chicken Keema Kabob Plate $10.99

Shwarma Wrap Plate $10.99
Tandoori Marinated Chicken
Breast in a Warm Pita with House
Saland and Delicious sauces, Served
with Super Basmati Rice and Veggie
Curry

Veggie Plate $10.99
SALADS
Shwarma Chicken $7.49
Chicken Keema Kebab $7.49
Curry Fried Fish $7.49
Vegan / Veggie Curry $7.49
Vegan / Falafel $7.49
Vegan / House Side Salad $3.99

GET ¥ &
GO
DELIVERY

801-651-7996

http://www.getgodelivery.com

Curry Fried Chicken

MOST POPULAR

Curry Fried Chicken Curry Fried $1.99

Chicken

Samosa (1)

Hot Curry Fries

Small Shwarma Wrap
Mango Lassi
Hummus

Shwarma Plate
Popadom (2)

Falafel Shwarma

SIDES
Samosa
Turnover filled with Spiced
Potatoes

Popadoms ( 2)
Indian Lentil Wafer Crisps
Warm Toasty Pita
Hummus
Served with Warm Pita Bread and
Olive Ol

House Salad and Dressing
Flavourful super Basmati Rice

Hot Curry Fries
Seasoned with Indian chili powder
Curry Fried Chicken Piece
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$0.99
$3.49
$3.99
$3.49
$3.49

$10.49

$1.50
$7.49

$1.25

$1.75
$1.25
$4.25

$3.75
$2.25
$3.75

$1.99

WRAPS

Chicken Shwarma Wrap
Tandoori Marinated Chicken
Breast in a Warm Pita, House Salad
and Delicious Sauces
Vegan Curry Wrap
Our Signature verrie Currie over
Hummus, rice in a warm pita, House
Salad and delicious Sauces
Veggie Curry Wrap
Our Signature Veggie Currie over
Humus, Rice In a Warm Pita, house
salad and delicious Sauces
Keema Kabob Wrap
2 Ground Chicken Kabobs, in a
warm Pita, House Salad and
Delicious Sauces
Falafel Shwarma

3 Housemade falafels in warm pita,

hummus, house salad and delicious
sauces
Curry Fish Kabob Wrap
Curry Battered Fish Kabobs in a
warm pita, house salad and delicious
sauces

Small Shwarma Wrap

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$8.25

$4.25



