

# 801-651-7996 http://www.getgodelivery.com Curry Fried Chicken

## PLATES All Served with Super Basmati Rice, Veggie Curry, House Salad, Warm Pita

1100	
Curry Fried Chicken Plate	\$10.99
Grilled Thandoori Chicken	Pla\$640.99
Curry Fried Fish Plate	\$10.99
Chicken Keema Kabob Pla	ate \$10.99
Shwarma Wrap Plate	\$10.99
Tandoori Marinated Chicker	-
Breast in a Warm Pita with Ho	use
Saland and Delicious sauces,	Served
with Super Basmati Rice and	Veggie
Curry	
Veggie Plate	\$10.99

#### SALADS

\$7.49
\$7.49
\$7.49
\$7.49
\$7.49
\$3.99

### **MOST POPULAR**

Curry Fried Chicken Curry Frie	d \$1.99
Chicken	
Samosa (1)	\$0.99
Hot Curry Fries	\$3.49
Small Shwarma Wrap	\$3.99
Mango Lassi	\$3.49
Hummus	\$3.49
Shwarma Plate	\$10.49
Popadom (2)	\$1.50
Falafel Shwarma	\$7.49
015 50	

#### **SIDES**

Samosa	\$1.25
Turnover filled with Spiced	
Potatoes	
Popadoms (2)	\$1.75
Indian Lentil Wafer Crisps	
Warm Toasty Pita	\$1.25
Hummus	\$4.25
Served with Warm Pita Bread and	
Olive Oil	
House Salad and Dressing	\$3.75
Flavourful super Basmati Rice	\$2.25
Hot Curry Fries	\$3.75
Seasoned with Indian chili powder	
Curry Fried Chicken Piece	\$1.99

#### **WRAPS**

Chicken Shwarma Wrap	\$7.75
Tandoori Marinated Chicken	
Breast in a Warm Pita, House Salad	
and Delicious Sauces	
Vegan Curry Wrap	\$7.75
Our Signature verrie Currie over	
Hummus, rice in a warm pita, House	
Salad and delicious Sauces	
Veggie Curry Wrap	\$7.75
Our Signature Veggie Currie over	
Humus, Rice In a Warm Pita, house	
salad and delicious Sauces	
Keema Kabob Wrap	\$7.75
2 Ground Chicken Kabobs, in a	
warm Pita, House Salad and	
Delicious Sauces	
Falafel Shwarma	\$7.75
3 Housemade falafels in warm pita,	
hummus, house salad and delicious	
sauces	
Curry Fish Kabob Wrap	\$8.25
Curry Battered Fish Kabobs in a	
warm pita, house salad and delicious	
sauces	
Small Shwarma Wrap	\$4.25
•	